
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2018/19

Schülerpokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.

13.06.2019
13.06.2019
14.06.2019
14.06.2019

17:30 (1)
18:00 v (1)
17:30 v (2)
17:30 (1)

18
15
16
17

TSV Sasel
TSV Sasel II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
Walddörfer SV

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
TSV Sasel VI
USC Paloma Hamburg

5:2
5:4
 

5:2
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.
So.
So.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.
Sa.
Sa.
So.

23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
24.05.2019
25.05.2019
26.05.2019
26.05.2019
08.05.2019
09.05.2019
10.05.2019
10.05.2019
11.05.2019
11.05.2019
12.05.2019

17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
11:00 (1)
10:00 v (1)
13:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
11:00 (2)
14:30 v (2)
11:30 (1)

8
9
11
14
12
15
10
13
1
7
3
4
6
5
2

TSV Sasel II
TSV Sasel VII
TSV Sasel VI
TSV Sasel
Walddörfer SV
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
TSC Wellingsbüttel II
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl III
TSV Sasel IV
TSC Wellingsbüttel III
Walddörfer SV
USC Paloma Hamburg II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl IV

TSV Sasel III
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl
TSC Wellingsbüttel III
WET II
GW Harburg
TSV Sasel IV
TTG Duwo-Lemsahl II
USC Paloma Hamburg
TSV Sasel II
TSC Wellingsbüttel
SC Condor Hamburg
TSV Sasel V
TSV Sasel
USC Paloma Hamburg
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II

5:2
1:5
5:0
5:0
5:3
5:2
5:4

0:5 NA
0:5
5:2
5:2
5:1
1:5
3:5
1:5
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